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Week 2 Day 1: Language ActivitiesWeek 2 Day 1: Language Activities
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Make the -ong words.

/////////////////////
/////////////////////

Write a sentence using one of the words above.

1. ______
2. ______
3. ______

4. ______
5. ______
6. ______

 Use a pencil and 
paperclip to make 
your spinner.  Spin 
and then write letters 
with -ong to make 
the word. 

there were lots of fish and turtle 
at the pond today

///////////////////
///////////////////
      

can you see the beaver in the 
pond

///////////////////
///////////////////
    

are there frogs by the pond 
today

///////////////////
///////////////////

Fix the capitals and periods in the sentences below.
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Week 2 Day 1: Adding MathWeek 2 Day 1: Adding Math
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Answer the following question and 
show your work.

Stacking Addition

  14
+24

  18
+  9

  67
+32

  26
+54

  78
+12

  38
+11

  93
+23

  67
+51

  50
+55

  13
+44

  25
+78

  86
+18

At the pond Jim counted 15 frog. Sue 
counted 9 turtles. Owen counted 12 fish.
How many animals did they see?
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Week 2 Day 1: Sight Word “because”Week 2 Day 1: Sight Word “because”

because ////////////
Use because in a sentence.

because fast sing because

your because which because

because fast because sing

your because which because
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Write the word because:

/////////////
/////////////
/////////////
/////////////

Color the word because:
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Week 2 Day 1: Word SearchWeek 2 Day 1: Word Search

Word List
lily
pad
frog
turtle
otter
fish

 beaver
pond
ducks

fly
dragonfly

c u h j l i l y u k

w d q e q e r n e w

s r d p o n d m r o

z a s d b w q t p t

w g x b n a n w a t

q o f r o g m k d e

u n y e w e o l e r

t f r t b e a v e r

u l i d a s d f f p

r y w o t t e r f h

t i f e n m v f l y

l e i i n o b c w s

e w s q d u  c k s d

i d h u i e n s e a
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